
Marion County Utilities

Centerpoint - Gas

Walcott Building 3851000195563
Temporary courthouse 3790400278665

3790101002404
3830102002579
3791410006686

Voting Box - alley st
Annex Building
jail

City of Jefferson -Water

Jail
Tax office
Courthouse
Annex
election
Walcott Building

Kellyville-Berea Water Supply

KellyparkBuilding

Mlms Water Supply
Pet 1 water

EMCWater Supply
Pet 2 water

Upshur RuralElectric
Precinct #4 barn
Precinct #4 barn
pet #3 barn
Pop's landing· vote box
radio tower
voting place
pet #2 dump site
pet H2 barn
pcU1
pet #3 dump site
airport storage bdlg
airport
airport terminal bdlg

Jail

lafayette Buidling

courthouse

courthouse

annex

walcott building

walcott building

kellyparkbuilding

kellyparkbuilding

kellypart building

kellyville ree center

kellyvilleball park

voting box - alley st

service Deriod

8/27-9/27/21

service Deriod

8/17-9/15/21
8/17-9/15/21
8/17-9/15/21
8/17-9/15/21
8/17-9/15/21
8/17-9/15/21

service period

8/20-9/20/21

service Derlod
8/27-9/26/21

service period

service period
110671 8/18-9/20/21

121591 9/1-10/1/21
117452 8/18-9/20/21
114397 8/16-9/16/21
69543 8/18-9/20/21
116046
106177
98070
105608
102387
92313
132995
92315

428137056
435912911
428137056
435912911

658510381
658510381
lighting

480649685
480649685

458572130
458572130

458572247
458572247

158375263
158375263
lighting

536900614

lighting

190845117

458963365
458572279
458963365
458572279

190904219

158375664
lighting

538250477

8/18-9/20/21
8/18-9/20/21
8/18-9/20/21
8/18-9/20/21
8/20-9/22/21
8/20-9/22/21
8/20-9/22/21

service period

9/9/-10/8/21

9/9/-10/8/21

9/9-10/8/21

9/9-10/8/21

9/9-10/8/21

9/9-10/8/21

9/9-10/8/21

9/11-10/11/21

9/9-10/8/21

9/9-10/8/21

9/9-10/8/21

9/9-10/8/21

9/9-10/8/21

7447

4113425
114990
218247
1559052
58934
913321

295800

previous
80200

previous
600

16799
34071
6932
o

7667
34868
22144
137

60608
10172
70039

312476
40909

o
o

20498
o

3061
o

19313
o

26469
o

289
o

o

121

82703
5546
o
o

1445

774

28777

43

7611

4155871
116080
220073
1583850
58936
913321

355200

current
80800

17079
34657
7038

7742
34978
22498
207

63536
11446
70917

315613
45483
12.811
28.202

24622
17

3254
0.7

19479
0.48

26628
0.73

2902
0.02

121

83618
5563
6.6
o

1445

785

29225

o
o

164

42446
1090
1826
24798

2

59400

~
600

700
YHU
100

43
~

o
280
586
106
o

75
110
354
70
2928
1274
878

3137
4574
12.811
28.202

4124
17

15440
56

13280
38.4

6360
29.2

2613
2.4

o

o

915
1360
6.6
o

o
o
880

448

Oct-21

149.93

185.92
30.84
33.6
119.74
30.5
30.5

335

cost
32.36

cost
30.65

21.45
46.20
81.04
30.54
21.00

27.75
30.90
60.16
27.30
284.44
135.63
100.00

909.05

401.73

18.20

1420.22

1028.41

602.73

129.06

204.13

12.57

33.86

11.59

261.30

12.40

80.33
67.36

59.74


